
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
15 
52 
74 
71 
36 
81 
95 
47 
43 
69 
59 
10 
31 
77 
89 

2 
44 
70 
72 

5 
88 
26 
67 
51 
11 
55 
49 
63 
92 
21 
65 

07 

Class 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 

FV 

Name 
Brian Farnham 
Chris Elwell 
Christopher Robson 
Luke Testerman 
Curt Bennett 
Trevor Carmody 
Murillo Grandino Latorre 
Jon Adams 
Barrett Kingsborough 
Dean Curtis 
Jack Maloney 
Sherman Engler 
Matt Garwood 
Dennis  Potocki 
Albert  Spadin 
Ian  Hornish 
Desmond Ennis 
Susan Ryan 
Alex Gee 
Arnold Carbaugh, Jr. 
Dermot Ennis 
Makala Marks 
Steve Kwasnik 
David Thompson III 
Gary Gubb 
John Maloney 
Megan Gilkes 
Greg Davis 
Matthew Clark 
Tim Sager 
Garrett Villano 

Sam Ryan 

Sponsor 
Autowerks,VSR,KearneyDriv.Dev. 
Elwell Racing 
AcceleratedPerf.Coaching,AdamsRcg 
Testerman Racing 
CustomMilling&Consulting,SportsCarHaven 
Carmody Racing 
Wasserman Racing 
Adams Racing 
Kingsborough Motorsports 
Dawes Motorsports, Womer Racecars 
Maloney Racing 
ExpressOilChange,NobleEng.by Cox 
Autoglym,CoreEvalutionFitness 
Interworks 
Vallis Motorsports 
Wasserman Racing 
Hitch Guide NA 
Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 
Carbaugh Tool Co  
Carbaugh Tool Co Inc. 
Intern'lInsulationProd.,CustomLam. 
WomensSportsFound.,championAutosparts 
Kwasnik Racing 
DMT Racing 
Plan b 
Maloney Racing 
MillersOil,RouxHelmet,Artusiasm 
Greg Davis Motorsport Art 
Clark Racing 
JavajamzBatikBoxers 
Power Lab 

Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:47.167 
1:48.574 
1:48.828 
1:48.976 
1:50.278 
1:52.760 
1:49.065 
1:50.125 
1:50.698 
1:50.408 
1:49.917 
1:56.014 
1:51.615 
1:52.983 
1:53.880 
1:54.984 
1:54.988 
1:54.312 
1:54.644 
1:54.677 
1:55.589 
1:56.709 
1:56.303 
1:57.887 
1:59.013 
2:00.361 
2:08.501 
2:04.980 
2:09.446 
2:11.710 
2:05.776 

Make/Model 
Bullet SB-1 
Womer Ev-3 
Adams Aero 
Caracal D 
Protoform 
Mysterian 
Mysterian 
Adams Aero 
Lynx 1973 
Womer Ev-3 
Protoform 
Protoform 
Brd  
Brd Flamingo C 
Protoform 
Brd 

Mysterian 
Protoform 
Mysterian 
Womer 
Brd 
Womer Ev-3 
Womer Ev-3 
Lynx b 
Womer Ev-1 
Brd 
Brd 
RTJ 02 
Viper 
Brd Formula Vee 

Protoform 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race shortened due to on track incidents 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

0.822 

Avg. Speed 

58.318 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.167 

Best Speed 

75.852 

Best Lap by 

15 - Brian Farnham 

 FRP at MID OHIO ALL FORMULA WEEKEND 

Challenge Cup Series 

FV Race 1 Results 

Race started at 13:42:01 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

6/30/2018 01:30 PM 


